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2019 Cushing Bearkat Baseball Schedule (revised 1/14/19)


Date			Opponent				Location		Time
Feb 18 Mon		Carlisle					Home			6:00
Feb 21-23		Joaquin Tournament			Away			TBA
Feb 26 Tue		Harleton				Away			6:00
Feb 28-Mar 2 		Frankston Tournament			Away			TBA
Mar 5 Tue		Bye
Mar 7-9	Tue		Central Tournament			Away			TBA
Mar 12	Tue		Groveton (JV/Var)			Home			4:30/7:00 
Mar 15	Fri		Bye					
Mar 19 Tue		Alto (JV/Var)				Home			4:00/6:30
Mar 22	Fri		Wells					Home			5:30
Mar 26	Tue		Kennard 				Away			5:30
Mar 29 Fri		Bye				 
Apr 2 Tue 		Apple Springs				Away			6:00
Apr 5 Fri		Groveton (JV/Var)			Away			4:30/7:00
Apr 9 Tue		Douglass				Home			5:30
Apr 12 Fri		Alto (JV/Var)				Home			4:00/6:30
Apr 16 Tue		Groveton (JV/Var)			Home			4:30/7:00
Apr 18 Thur		Douglass 				Away			6:00
Apr 23 Tue		Alto (JV/Var)	 			Home			4:00/6:30
Apr 26 Fri		Douglass				Away			6:00


Supt:  Dr. Michael Davis
High School Principal:  Andy Gresham
Head Coach:  Craig Fuller (936) 615-5201
Asst Coaches:  Jeremy Tamez, Jason Davis 
